05
ENDCAPS & CORNERS
LINEAR GRILLES & REGISTERS
2- INTERMEDIATE LINEAR GRILLE/REGISTER (D2)
AVAILABLE IN ANY STANDARD SIZE.
3- CORNER PIECES (D3,D4,DS)
AVAILABLE IN ANY COMBINATION OF B, X. Y &
B (mm)

B
TYPES & MODELS
Ordering Key:
SLR: DOUBLE DEFLECTION LINEAR
REGISTER (WITH OBD)
SLG: DOUBLE DEFLECTION LINEAR
GRILLE (WITHOUT OBD)
SLR/SLG: COMBINED
-:  WITHOUT OBD
B: WITH BLACK OBD
M: WITH MILL FINISH OBD
16: 16MM CENTER-TO-CENTER SPACING
12: 12MM CENTER-TO-CENTER SPACING
-  -  -:  STRAIGHT LINEAR REGISTER/GRILLE
CRV:  CURVED LINEAR REGISTER/GRILLE
COR:  CORNER (STANDARD WITH 2 X 300MM SIDES & 90° ANGLE, OTHER   SIDES & ANGLES CAN BE
           FABRICATED); EXAMPLE:
            SLG(16)/COR 300MM*300MM (90)*150MM
SIZE: LENGTH X HEIGHT
S L R B 16 C R V SIZE
1- ONE END LINEAR GRILLE/REGISTER (DI)
AVAILABLE IN ANY STANDARD SIZE.